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Bloom,  Andrew Portland 207.939.1313 7785 abloom@maine.rr.com � � � �� � � �

Brown,  Gregory Portland 207.838.1663 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com � � � �� � � �

Carey,  Jennifer Portland 207.210.6433 9083 jcarey@thecareylawfirm.com � � �� � �

Carey,  Steven Portland 207.210.6433 9500 scarey@thecareylawfirm.com � � � �� � � �

Carson,  Danylle Turner 207.225.5044 5608 dcarson@boothbyperry.com ��

Carter,  Donald Auburn 207.241.7757 1654 donaldcarterlaw@gmail.com ��

Charest,  Richard Lewiston 207.333.3322 9514 rickcharest@roadrunner.com � � � �� � � �

Chester,  Edwin Portland 207.772.7426 763 chester@chesterandvestal.com � � � �� � � �

Cook,  Sheila Portland 207.749.3832 7784 sheilacook@maine.rr.com � � � �� � � �

Craig,  Sharon Portland 207.780.1870 8810 scraig@maine.rr.com � � � �� � � �

Dawson,  Christopher Bath 207.442.8781 4773 dcd@sals-law.com ��

Day,  Thaddeus North Yarmouth207.829.9300 8472 thaddeus@mainelegalservices.net ��

Dixon,  Michael Portland 207.772.7426 4837 dixon@chesterandvestal.com ��

Dolley,  Jeffrey Lewiston 207.333.3008 9444 jeffreydolley@yahoo.com � � � �� � � �

Dolley,  Michelle Brunswick 207.725.0600 8132 mdolley@cartonlawoffice.com � �� �

Dyer,  Dawn D. Windham 207.893.8100 4691 mailbox@dawndyerlaw.com ��

Fairbanks,  Lorne Lewiston 207.240.9443 4527 lorne.fairbanks@gmail.com � �� �

Feagans,  Deborah Gorham 207.222.0539 8154 feaganslaw@yahoo.com � � � �� � � �

Ferguson,  Angus Portland 207.879.1816 8029 attorney@angusferguson.com ��
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Ferrucci,  David Portland 207.613.9296 2363 ferrucci.law@gmail.com � � �� � �

Gagne,  Christopher Portland 207.838.5886 5314 gagnemchris@gmail.com ��

Glynn,  Sarah South Paris 207.743.7753 8865 sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com � � � �� � � �

Gomes,  Jacqueline Westbrook 207.252.8989 7360 jllg@jacquelinegomes.com ��

Hamlen,  Devens Portland 207.221.6363 9973 dhamlen@hhlawcenter.com � � �� � �

Handelman,  Jonathan Brunswick 207.721.9200 9859 jhandelman.law@gmail.com � �� �

Hanly,  Kristine Portland 207.699.2278 4500 Kristine@HanlyLaw.com � � �� � �

Heminway,  Merritt Portland 207.221.6363 9870 mheminway@hhlawcenter.com � � � �� � � �

Hewes,  James South Portland207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com � �� �

Kaynor,  Peter Rumford 207.507.1223 7075 pjk@kaynorlaw.com � � �� � �

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com � � �� � �

Kidman,  Breanne Portland 207.221.5736 5814 bre@mainecriminaldefense.com ��

Levy,  Nathaniel Brunswick 207.319.4431 9462 attorney@sethlevylaw.com � � � �� � � �

Lobozzo,  Allan Lewiston 207.333.3891 3893 lobozzo@megalink.net � � � �� � � �

MacLean,  Jason South Portland207.518.9770 9336 Jmacle@aol.com � �� �

Mason,  James Brunswick 207.721.9200 4206 jmason@jamesmmason.com � �� �

Mastrogiacomo,  MatthewLewiston 207.783.1100 9184 matt@themastrolawoffice.com � � �� � �

McKechnie,  Kathy Saco 207.956.3321 3951 kathy.p.mckechnie@gmail.com � � � �� � � �

McMorran,  Kelly Auburn 207.782.3322 7350 KMcMorranEsq@aol.com � � � �� � � �
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Moynihan,  Kevin Lyman 207.985.9465 4403 kevin@fairfieldandassociates.com ��

Northrop,  Christopher MPortland 207.780.4370 7654 Christopher.Northrop@maine.edu � � � �� � � �

Notis,  Philip Portland 207.771.7902 3919 philnotis@gmail.com � �� �

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com � � � �� � � �

Peltier,  Mark J. Portland 207.358.4909 4698 mark@rdcplawyers.com � � � �� � � �

Peters,  Chelsea Lewiston 207.577.4487 3998 chelsea.e.peters@gmail.com � � �� � �

Portas,  Melanie Auburn 207.344.6311 8979 melanie@lennylaw.com � � � �� � � �

Porter,  Maurice Norway 207.743.0388 9227 bestdefense@mac.com � �� �

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me � � � �� � � �

Rabasco, Jr.,  Edward Lewiston 207.344.9362 3598 erabasco@lawyers-maine.com ��

Richardson,  Kimberly Brunswick 207.272.2776 4519 kimberly@richardsonlawme.com ��

Richter,  Julian Wiscasset 207.619.1699 5644 julian.richter@protonmail.com ��

Ross Wahrer,  Caitlin Portland 207.772.7426 5470 wahrer@chesterandvestal.com � �� �

Sampson,  Taylor Portland 207.358.4909 5739 taylor@rdcplawyers.com ��

Smith,  Robert Westbrook 207.854.5811 9564 rsmith43@maine.rr.com ��

Thompson,  Alison Portland 207.699.2278 5059 Alison@HanlyLaw.com ��

Wille,  Lauren Portland 207.756.8557 4867 wille.lauren@gmail.com ��

Yamartino,  Gina Portland 207.773.8001 9783 gyamartino@aol.com � � � �� � � �

Zink,  John Freeport 207.865.6611 9322 zinklaw@mac.com � � �� � �

Organization Name
Attorney Roster Report by Court



Page: 4 of 4

01/04/2017
Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email 121

Juvenile 
Felony

122
Juvenile 
Misdemeanor

123
Juvenile 
bind-over/competence

130
LOD - 
Juvenile

Lewiston District
Court

Zirschky,  David Westbrook 207.200.7813 5647 david@zlaw.me ��
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